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LITTO-OTTELU

Tku-Hki-Tre

4.3.2017 Helsinki

TURKU

Hilden Kai
Teivainen Tommi
Sahla Antero
Vuori Jussi
Kautonen Kalevi
Timonen Vesa
Kottonen Pentti
Simojoki Jarmo
Reunamo Jouko
Murtomaki Eskil

Makelé Teea
Bjorkengren Riitta
Pelkonen Seija
Takatupa Elvi
Nisula Raili
Makela Eila

TPS
TuUL
Rkm-Tku
K-29
Ratas
K-29
K-29
TuUL
Ratas
K-29

TPS
TuUL
TuUL
R-4
Kaisat
R-4

bonus/sarja 40 1.-2. 30 1. 40 TURKU: | HELSINKI: | TAMPERE:
2. 20 2.-3. 10 20246 21499 18203
0 3. 0 1.-2.-3. 20

1.s bonus 2s. bonus 3s. bonus 4.s bonus 5.s bonus 6s. bonus puhdas bonus tulos
183 20 260 40 216 20 204 20 214 0 198 40 1275 140 1415
234 30 190 20 225 30 195 0 214 20 171 0 1229 100 1329
233 20 237 40 268 40 228 40 191 20 197 20 1354 180 1534
164 0 186 190 20 156 0 203 20 193 20 1092 60 1152
191 20 192 155 0 195 20 160 0 258 40 1151 80 1231
141 0 216 40 178 0 216 40 163 0 173 1087 80 1167
148 20 199 20 159 0 166 20 168 0 179 1019 60 1079
167 0 159 0 165 0 189 20 161 0 177 1018 20 1038
203 40 182 20 168 0 175 20 237 40 188 40 1153 160 1313
145 0 164 20 145 0 168 20 170 0 201 20 993 60 1053
226 40 215 20 219 40 216 40 205 40 259 40 1340 220 1560
189 10 175 20 180 0 211 40 169 180 10 1104 80 1184
212 40 180 40 226 40 178 40 184 170 40 1150 200 1350
175 40 194 20 162 20 204 40 193 40 200 40 1128 200 1328
221 40 178 40 162 0 177 20 205 40 175 40 1118 180 1298
172 40 168 40 199 20 170 20 190 40 156 0 1055 160 1215
yht 18266 20246
ERO HKI -763 -1253
TRE 1383 2043
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Tku-Hki-Tre
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HELSINKI

Hossi Olli Tornados
Laine Tommi HK-Kehra
Toivonen Toni Patteri
Karvinen Marco Jyra

Laito Pasi Munsons BC
Aravirta Asko Tornados
Peltola Tapani Tornados
Raita Rauli Patteri
Tiainen Ari KGB
Karjalainen Al EKK
Manninen Heidi Mercur
Hilpinen Anja TKS
Ovaskainen Birgitta Boltsi-72
Turunen Jaana Strikers
Halden Pirkko Mercur
Faldt Mona Strikers

bonus/sarja 40 1.-2. 30 1. 40 TURKU: | HELSINKI: | TAMPERE:
2. 20 2.-3. 10 20246 21499 18203
0 3. 0 1.-2.-3. 20

1.s bonus 2s. bonus 3s. bonus 4.s bonus 5.s bonus 6s. bonus puhdas tulos
200 40 224 20 234 40 224 40 215 20 169 0 1266 160 1426
234 30 205 40 225 30 223 40 201 20 212 40 1300 200 1500
244 40 185 0 196 20 202 0 277 40 200 40 1304 140 1444
194 40 193 20 193 40 278 40 223 40 236 40 1317 220 1537
204 40 223 40 268 40 223 40 245 40 228 20 1391 220 1611
197 20 182 0 203 20 204 20 204 40 202 40 1192 140 1332
212 40 224 40 276 40 205 40 208 40 193 40 1318 240 1558
204 40 195 40 226 20 192 40 213 40 183 20 1213 200 1413
198 20 223 40 234 40 212 40 212 20 166 0 1245 160 1405
184 40 210 40 169 20 194 40 193 40 210 40 1160 220 1380
205 20 184 0 146 0 188 20 185 20 238 20 1146 80 1226
189 10 168 0 232 40 185 20 201 40 222 40 1197 150 1347
165 20 161 0 184 20 159 0 226 40 135 0 1030 80 1110
145 0 160 0 167 40 201 20 169 20 167 20 1009 100 1109
162 20 159 20 183 40 167 182 20 160 20 1013 120 1133
123 0 132 0 168 0 167 177 20 161 20 928 40 968
yht 19029 21499
ERO TKU 763 1253
TRE 2146 3296
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TAMPERE:

Kauppinen Teemu Nasi
Toivonen Kari Nasta
Makinen Mika TK-38
Pimia Heikki Rkm-Tre
Makelé Pertti Rkm-Tre
Majamaki Hannu Seiskat
Kalliojarvi Ari Rkm-Tre

Hurmansalo Erkki  TK-38
Lahteenmaki Lasse Rkm-Tre

Heimolinna Veikko  Pyrintd

Majamaki Terhi Seiskat
Lahteenmaki Irmeli  Cherry
Nylund Anna-Maija Tupla

Heinonen Elina Seiskat
Viik Tuula Missari

Kankaanpaa Aila Cherry

bonus/sarja 1. 40 1.-2. 30 1. 40 TURKU: HELSINKI: [ TAMPERE:
2. 20 2.-3. 10 20246 21499 18203
0 3. 0 1.-2.-3. 20

1.s bonus 2s. bonus 3s. bonus 4.s bonus 5.s bonus 6s. bonus puhdas tulos
164 0 167 0 172 0 156 0 222 40 181 20 1062 60 1122
180 0 159 0 191 0 204 20 188 180 20 1102 40 1142
175 20 186 20 183 0 216 20 178 192 1130 60 1190
193 20 201 40 160 0 177 20 190 163 1084 80 1164
155 0 204 20 176 20 166 0 219 20 176 1096 60 1156
211 40 197 20 226 40 168 0 177 20 194 20 1173 140 1313
141 0 187 0 179 20 165 0 174 20 191 20 1037 60 1097
201 20 171 20 255 40 167 0 166 30 186 40 1146 150 1296
194 0 150 204 20 147 0 189 0 167 20 1051 40 1091
158 20 158 171 40 134 0 188 20 173 0 982 80 1062
182 0 220 40 147 20 181 0 138 0 135 0 1003 60 1063
193 40 184 40 190 20 169 170 20 180 10 1086 130 1216
135 0 171 20 173 161 20 190 20 165 20 995 80 1075
169 20 225 40 145 156 0 161 159 1015 60 1075
133 0 138 0 168 20 197 40 150 144 930 60 990
125 20 135 20 211 40 179 40 176 165 40 991 160 1151
yht 16883 18203
ERO TKU -1383 -2043
HKI -2146 -3296

980 960 960 960 950 960




Nimi

1 Laito Pasi

2 Makela Teea

3 Peltola Tapani

4 Karvinen Marco

5 Sahla Antero

6 Laine Tommi

7 Toivonen Toni

8 Hossi Olli

9 Hilden Kai
10 Raita Rauli
11 Tiainen Ari
12 Karjalainen Ali
13 Pelkonen Seija
14 Hilpinen Anja
15 Aravirta Asko
16 Teivainen Tommi
17 Takatupa Elvi
18 Reunamo Jouko
19 Majamaki Hannu
20 Nisula Raili
21 Hurmansalo Erkki
22 Kautonen Kalevi
23 Manninen Heidi
24 Lahteenmaki Irmeli
25 Makela Eila
26 Makinen Mika
27 Bjorkengren Riitta
28 Timonen Vesa
29 Pimia Heikki
30 Makela Pertti
31 Vuori Jussi
32 Kankaanpaa Aila
33 Toivonen Kari
34 Halden Pirkko
35 Kauppinen Teemu
36 Ovaskainen Birgitta
37 Turunen Jaana
38 Kalliojarvi Ari
39 Lahteenmaki Lasse
40 Kottonen Pentti
41 Nylund Anna-Maija
42 Heinonen Elina
43 Majamaki Terhi
44 Heimolinna Veikko
45 Murtomaki Eskil
46 Simojoki Jarmo

Seura
Munsons BC
TPS
Tornados
Jyra
Rkm-Tku
HK-Kehra
Patteri
Tornados
TPS
Patteri
KGB
EKK
TuUL
TKS
Tornados
TuUL
R-4
Ratas
Seiskat
Kaisat
TK-38
Ratas
Mercur
Cherry
R-4
TK-38
TuUL
K-29
Rkm-Tre
Rkm-Tre
K-29
Cherry
Nasta
Mercur
Nasi
Boltsi-72
Strikers
Rkm-Tre
Rkm-Tre
K-29
Tupla
Seiskat
Seiskat
Pyrinto
K-29
TuUL

1
204
226
212
194
233
234
244
200
183
204
198
184
212
189
197
234
175
203
21
221
201
191
205
193
172
175
189
141
193
155
164
125
180
162
164
165
145
141
194
148
135
169
182
158
145
167

2
223
215
224
193
237
205
185
224
260
195
223
210
180
168
182
190
194
182
197
178
171
192
184
184
168
186
175
216
201
204
186
135
159
159
167
161
160
187
150
199
171
225
220
158
164
159

3
268
219
276
193
268
225
196
234
216
226
234
169
226
232
203
225
162
168
226
162
255
155
146
190
199
183
180
178
160
176
190
211
191
183
172
184
167
179
204
159
173
145
147
171
145
165

4
223
216
205
278
228
223
202
224
204
192
212
194
178
185
204
195
204
175
168
177
167
195
188
169
170
216
211
216
177
166
156
179
204
167
156
159
201
165
147
166
161
156
181
134
168
189

5
245
205
208
223
191
201
277
215
214
213
212
193
184
201
204
214
193
237
177
205
166
160
185
170
190
178
169
163
190
219
203
176
188
182
222
226
169
174
189
168
190
161
138
188
170
161

6
228
259
193
236
197
212
200
169
198
183
166
210
170
222
202
171
200
188
194
175
186
258
238
180
156
192
180
173
163
176
193
165
180
160
181
135
167
191
167
179
165
159
135
173
201
177

Puhdas
1391
1340
1318
1317
1354
1300
1304
1266
1275
1213
1245
1160
1150
1197
1192
1229
1128
1153
1173
1118
1146
1151
1146
1086
1055
1130
1104
1087
1084
1096
1092
991
1102
1013
1062
1030
1009
1037
1051
1019
995
1015
1003
982
993
1018

Bonus
220
220
240
220
180
200
140
160
140
200
160
220
200
150
140
100
200
160
140
180
150

80
80
130
160
60
80
80
80
60
60
160
40
120
60
80
100
60
40
60
80
60
60
80
60
20

Yhteensa
1611
1560
1558
1537
1534
1500
1444
1426
1415
1413
1405
1380
1350
1347
1332
1329
1328
1313
1313
1298
1296
1231
1226
1216
1215
1190
1184
1167
1164
1156
1152
1151
1142
1133
1122
1110
1109
1097
1091
1079
1075
1075
1063
1062
1053
1038
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47 Viik Tuula
48 Faldt Mona

Nimi

1 Laito Pasi

5 Sahla Antero

2 Makela Teea

3 Peltola Tapani

4 Karvinen Marco

7 Toivonen Toni

6 Laine Tommi

9 Hilden Kai

8 Hossi Olli
11 Tiainen Ari
16 Teivainen Tommi
10 Raita Rauli
14 Hilpinen Anja
15 Aravirta Asko
19 Majamaki Hannu
12 Karjalainen Ali
18 Reunamo Jouko
22 Kautonen Kalevi
13 Pelkonen Seija
21 Hurmansalo Erkki
23 Manninen Heidi
26 Makinen Mika
17 Takatupa Elvi
20 Nisula Raili
27 Bjorkengren Riitta
33 Toivonen Kari
30 Makela Pertti
31 Vuori Jussi
28 Timonen Vesa
24 Lahteenmaki Irmeli
29 Pimia Heikki
35 Kauppinen Teemu
25 Makela Eila
39 Lahteenmaki Lasse
38 Kalliojarvi Ari
36 Ovaskainen Birgitta
40 Kottonen Pentti
46 Simojoki Jarmo
42 Heinonen Elina
34 Halden Pirkko
37 Turunen Jaana
43 Majamaki Terhi
41 Nylund Anna-Maija
45 Murtomaki Eskil
32 Kankaanpaa Aila
44 Heimolinna Veikko
47 Viik Tuula
48 Faldt Mona

Missari
Strikers

Seura
Munsons BC
Rkm-Tku
TPS
Tornados
Jyra
Patteri
HK-Kehra
TPS
Tornados
KGB
TuUL
Patteri
TKS
Tornados
Seiskat
EKK
Ratas
Ratas
TuUL
TK-38
Mercur
TK-38
R-4
Kaisat
TuUL
Nasta
Rkm-Tre
K-29
K-29
Cherry
Rkm-Tre
Nasi

R-4
Rkm-Tre
Rkm-Tre
Boltsi-72
K-29
TuUL
Seiskat
Mercur
Strikers
Seiskat
Tupla
K-29
Cherry
Pyrinto
Missari
Strikers

133
123

204
233
226
212
194
244
234
183
200
198
234
204
189
197
21
184
203
191
212
201
205
175
175
221
189
180
155
164
141
193
193
164
172
194
141
165
148
167
169
162
145
182
135
145
125
158
133
123

138
132

223
237
215
224
193
185
205
260
224
223
190
195
168
182
197
210
182
192
180
171
184
186
194
178
175
159
204
186
216
184
201
167
168
150
187
161
199
159
225
159
160
220
171
164
135
158
138
132

168
168

268
268
219
276
193
196
225
216
234
234
225
226
232
203
226
169
168
155
226
255
146
183
162
162
180
191
176
190
178
190
160
172
199
204
179
184
159
165
145
183
167
147
173
145
211
171
168
168

197
167

223
228
216
205
278
202
223
204
224
212
195
192
185
204
168
194
175
195
178
167
188
216
204
177
21
204
166
156
216
169
177
156
170
147
165
159
166
189
156
167
201
181
161
168
179
134
197
167

150
177

245
191
205
208
223
277
201
214
215
212
214
213
201
204
177
193
237
160
184
166
185
178
193
205
169
188
219
203
163
170
190
222
190
189
174
226
168
161
161
182
169
138
190
170
176
188
150
177

144
161

228
197
259
193
236
200
212
198
169
166
171
183
222
202
194
210
188
258
170
186
238
192
200
175
180
180
176
193
173
180
163
181
156
167
191
135
179
177
159
160
167
135
165
201
165
173
144
161

930
928

Puhdas
1391
1354
1340
1318
1317
1304
1300
1275
1266
1245
1229
1213
1197
1192
1173
1160
1153
1151
1150
1146
1146
1130
1128
1118
1104
1102
1096
1092
1087
1086
1084
1062
1055
1051
1037
1030
1019
1018
1015
1013
1009
1003
995
993
991
982
930
928

60
40

Bonus
220
180
220
240
220
140
200
140
160
160
100
200
150
140
140
220
160

80
200
150

80

60
200
180

80
40

60

60

80
130

80

60
160
40

60

80

60
20

60
120
100

60

80

60
160

80

60
40

990
968

Yhteensa
1611
1534
1560
1558
1537
1444
1500
1415
1426
1405
1329
1413
1347
1332
1313
1380
1313
1231
1350
1296
1226
1190
1328
1298
1184
1142
1156
1152
1167
1216
1164
1122
1215
1091
1097
1110
1079
1038
1075
1133
1109
1063
1075
1053
1151
1062
990
968



